HP LaserJet MFP M236dw Printer (9YF95A)
Overview
Get wireless two-sided printing,[1] smart setup and mobility
solutions,[2] and MFP productivity.
A high-productivity MFP with the fastest two-sided printing in its
class[2] and the time-saving HP Smart app.[6][7] Count on peace of
mind from more reliable connections,[1] and a worry-free experience
with simplied setup.

in English language only.
Specications
Print quality black (best) Up to 600 x 600 dpi
Print speed black (ISO, A4) Up to 29 ppm
Print speed black (ISO, letter) Up to 30 ppm
Print speed Print speed up to 30 ppm (black)
Functions Print, copy, scan
Duplex printing Auto-duplex
Duty cycle (monthly, A4) Up to 20,000 pages
Printer smart software features Automatic duplex printing, HP Auto-On/Auto-Off[1], HP Smart App[2] [1,2]
Energy savings feature
technology
HP Auto-on/Auto-off Technology
Replacement cartridges
Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM1: HP 134A Black LaserJet Toner
Cartridge, W1340A (~1100), HP 134X Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge,
W1340X (~2400); Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM2: HP
135A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1350A (~1100), HP
135X Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1350X (~2400); Regular
Replacement Cartridge for RoEM: HP 136A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge,
W1360A (~1150), HP 136X Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1360X
(~2600); Regular Replacement Cartridge for China & India: HP
137A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1370A (~1150), HP
137X Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1370X (~2600)[4]
Supplies feature HP JetIntelligence Cartridge
Connectivity, standard 1 Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 Base-TX network; 1 Hi-Speed USB 2.0
(device); Wireless 802.11b/g/n, Dual band 2.4GHz/5GHz
Network capabilities 1 Ethernet 10/100Base-TX; 1 built-in Wi-Fi 802.11b/g/n

continuous printing. Actual yields vary considerably based on images printed and other factors.
[4] Declared yields based on ISO/IEC 19752 and continuous printing. Actual yields vary
considerably based on images printed and other factors. For details see
[10] Power requirements are based on the country/region where the printer is sold. Do not convert
operating voltages. This will damage the printer and void the product warranty. Energy Star value
typically based on measurement of 115V device.
★ : Recommended
Ink/Toner/Paper/Printer Supplies
HP Laser Toner Cartridges and Kits
HP Black and White Laser Toner Printer Cartridges
HP 137A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1370A ★
HP 137X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1370X ★
HP 134A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1340A
HP 134X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1340X
HP 135A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1350A
HP 135X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1350X
HP 136A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1360A
HP 136X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1360X
Disclaimer — Copyright
© Copyright 2023 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without
notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional